Alfalfa County

Excise Board
300 S. Grand
Cherokee, OK 73728

2024 Regular Scheduled Meetings Dates
Meetings are at 9:00 AM in the Sheriff’s Conference Room (1st Floor)

Equalization will meet the following months following the Excise Board Meeting

‘Meeting Dates

January 03 Wednesday
February 06 Tuesday
March 05 Tuesday
April 02 Tuesday
‘May 07 Tuesday
June 04 Tuesday
July 02 Tuesday
August 06 Tuesday
~September 04 Wednesday
October 08 Tuesday
November 05 Tuesday
December 03 Tuesday
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